
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 220.0 225.0 10

2 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 210.0 210.0 8

3 ashton green st. paul high school 218.0 210.0 6

4 casey minor st. paul high school 214.0 205.0 4

5 cooper newberry st. paul high school 220.0 205.0 0

6 Wendell Palma Oswego 199.0 185.0 2

7 Cooper Cleaver Erie High School 215.0 165.0 1

8 Wyatt Diediker Oswego 210.0 135.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 casey minor st. paul high school 214.0 390.0 10

2 cooper newberry st. paul high school 220.0 345.0 8

3 Wendell Palma Oswego 199.0 330.0 6

4 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 210.0 325.0 4

5 ashton green st. paul high school 218.0 295.0 0

6 Mason Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 220.0 295.0 2

7 Cooper Cleaver Erie High School 215.0 250.0 1

8 Wyatt Diediker Oswego 210.0 195.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 210.0 205.0 10

2 cooper newberry st. paul high school 220.0 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 casey minor st. paul high school 214.0 195.0 6

4 ashton green st. paul high school 218.0 170.0 0

5 Wendell Palma Oswego 199.0 155.0 4

6 Cooper Cleaver Erie High School 215.0 140.0 2

7 Mason Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 220.0 135.0 1

8 Wyatt Diediker Oswego 210.0 115.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 casey minor st. paul high school 214.0 790.0 10

2 cooper newberry st. paul high school 220.0 755.0 8

3 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 210.0 740.0 6

4 ashton green st. paul high school 218.0 675.0 0

5 Wendell Palma Oswego 199.0 670.0 4

6 Mason Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 220.0 655.0 2

7 Cooper Cleaver Erie High School 215.0 555.0 1

8 Wyatt Diediker Oswego 210.0 445.0 0


